

Couplings & Unions
Bid# 12045-382

Item #	Item	Qty	Core & Main LP		Fortiline Waterworks Inc.		A&B PIPE & SUPPLY INC.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
12045-382--01-01	3/4" Coupling Straight	1000	\$ 9.34	\$ 9,340.00	\$ 10.41	\$ 10,410.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 9,600.00
12045-382--01-02	1" Coupling Straight	1000	\$ 11.04	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 12.32	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 11,800.00
12045-382--01-03	1 1/4" Coupling Straight	75	\$ 21.31	\$ 1,598.25	\$ 23.56	\$ 1,767.00	\$ 22.74	\$ 1,705.50
12045-382--01-04	1 1/2" Coupling Straight	500	\$ 30.52	\$ 15,260.00	\$ 33.76	\$ 16,880.00	\$ 32.53	\$ 16,265.00
12045-382--01-05	3/4" Coupling Straight	650	\$ 10.01	\$ 6,506.50	\$ 10.95	\$ 7,117.50	\$ 10.67	\$ 6,935.50
12045-382--01-06	1" Coupling Straight	250	\$ 13.77	\$ 3,442.50	\$ 14.85	\$ 3,712.50	\$ 15.25	\$ 3,812.50
12045-382--01-07	3/4" Union Compression Connection	300	\$ 14.01	\$ 4,203.00	\$ 16.37	\$ 4,911.00	\$ 14.95	\$ 4,485.00
12045-382--01-08	1" Union Compression Connection	1200	\$ 17.98	\$ 21,576.00	\$ 21.05	\$ 25,260.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 23,400.00
12045-382--01-09	1 1/2" Union Compression Connection	350	\$ 61.08	\$ 21,378.00	\$ 67.55	\$ 23,642.50	\$ 65.10	\$ 22,785.00
12045-382--01-10	2" Union Compression Connection	175	\$ 123.58	\$ 21,626.50	\$ 136.63	\$ 23,910.25	\$ 125.80	\$ 22,015.00
12045-382--01-11	3/4" X 3/4" Union Compression Coupling	250	\$ 11.40	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 12.67	\$ 3,167.50	\$ 12.15	\$ 3,037.50
12045-382--01-12	1" X 1" Union Compression Coupling	300	\$ 12.43	\$ 3,729.00	\$ 14.49	\$ 4,347.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 3,405.00
12045-382--01-13	1 1/4" X 1 1/4" Union Compression Coupling	50	\$ 22.84	\$ 1,142.00	\$ 25.02	\$ 1,251.00	\$ 37.95	\$ 1,897.50
12045-382--01-14	1 1/2" X 1" Union Compression Coupling	800	\$ 32.64	\$ 26,112.00	\$ 34.65	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 54.24	\$ 43,392.00
12045-382--01-15	1 1/2" X 1 1/2" Union Compression Coupling	200	\$ 44.67	\$ 8,934.00	\$ 48.49	\$ 9,698.00	\$ 46.72	\$ 9,344.00
12045-382--01-16	2" X 2" Union Compression Coupling	150	\$ 60.32	\$ 9,048.00	\$ 65.49	\$ 9,823.50	\$ 63.10	\$ 9,465.00
12045-382--01-17	1/2" Branch Connection	350	\$ 66.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 63.43	\$ 22,200.50	\$ 67.60	\$ 23,660.00
Total				\$ 190,885.75		\$ 208,138.25		\$ 217,004.50